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Name Email Address City ST ZIP Comments Date Signed
1 Mr. Nate Miller npmiller57@gmail.com 3112 W Twickingham Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug-18
2 N/G Gregory Lusch GregLLL@aol.com 2605 West Purdue Ave Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug-18
3 Mrs. Tracy Caban tlp_1975@yahoo.com 4001 N. Lancaster Dr. Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug-18
4 N/G Lisa Goodpaster lgoodpaster@bsu.edu 1800 W Northfield Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug-18
5 Dr. Gerardo Ramirez gramirez6@bsu.edu 4109 N Lancaster Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug-18
6 Mr Jake Hendershot jakehendershotmusic@gmail.com 2609 W Berkshire Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug-18
7 Mr. Timothy Vegh tsvegh@hotmail.com 4406 N Redding Rd Muncie IN USA 47304-1247 N/G 2-Aug-18
8 Mr. Brian Daugherty brianpd86@gmail.com 3500 N Royal Oak Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug-18
9 Mr. James Hall jphall83@gmail.com 2501 Twickingham Dr. Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug-18
10 Mrs. Rachel Hunt rachellovestulips@yahoo.com 3911 N Redding Rd Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
11 Ms. Ann Stant swissinn61@hotmail.com 2012 W Sheffield Dr. Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
12 N/G Tracy Stevens ldylavnder@yahoo.com 2511 W. Lincolnshire Dr. Muncie Indiana USA 47304 View 3-Aug-18
13 Mrs Christina Smith stinersmith@hotmail.com 2501 W. Woodbridge Dr. Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
14 Mrs. Kaylynn Montano kay_mon@comcast.net 2504 Wellington Dr Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 View 3-Aug-18
15 N/G Stephanie Burns stephanie.j.burns@gmail.com 4750 W Woods Edge Ln. Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
16 Mr. Derek Long dereklong1980@gmail.com 2001 w Christy lane Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
17 Mrs Becky Shafer teamshafer@yahoo.com 2215 W Woodmont Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
18 Mrs. Kathleen Schmaltz jkschmaltz@att.net 2601 West Woodward Drive Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
19 N/G Ann Cole mellamoann@hotmail.com 5105 n Somerset Drive Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
20 Mrs Kristie Inman kristieinman87@gmail.com 654 N Elm MUNCIE IN USA 47305 N/G 3-Aug-18
21 Ms. Ti Wohlt tiwohlt@gmail.com 4200 n Oakwood Ave Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
22 Mrs. Amy Moore ebab090179@yahoo.com 4217 N Lancaster Drive Muncie IN N/G 47304 View 3-Aug-18
23 Mr Eric Moore emoore318@gmail.com 4217 N Lancaster Drive Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
24 N/G Lisa Hendershot wilsonlm83@hotmail.com 2609 W Berkshire Dr Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
25 Mr Anthony Caban lcplcaban@gmail.com 4001 N Lancaster Dr Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
26 N/G Brooke Thorpe thorpe612@att.net 2301 W Purdue Ave Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
27 Mr Andrew Wagner awagner765@gmail.com 2500 W Lincolnshire Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 3-Aug-18
28 Mr. Dustin Hunt d_manhunt@hotmail.com 3911 n. Redding rd. Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 4-Aug-18
29 N/G Laura Brandt sosmommy@gmail.com 2803 W Woodbridge Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 4-Aug-18
30 Mrs Traci Markcum swerynsasy34@gmail.com 2201 W Bryden Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 4-Aug-18
31 N/G Tifanie Rider terider08@gmail.com 2117 W Purdue Ave Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 4-Aug-18
32 Ms Claudia Burrows claudiamedic@live.com 805 W Dunn Ave Muncie Indiana USA 47303 N/G 5-Aug-18
33 Mr Sean May seanmay1971@yahoo.com 2700 W Berkshire Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 5-Aug-18
34 Mr Tim Oren timoren44@yahoo.com 2700 W Berkshire Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 5-Aug-18
35 Mr Myron Durham mdurham.75@gmail.com 4509 N Gishler Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 5-Aug-18
36 Mrs Pam Durham durhampam69@gmail.com 4509 N Gishler Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 5-Aug-18
37 N/G Dottie Kreps dkreps@bsu.edu 2210 village drive Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
38 N/G Christine Allen the.christine@gmail.com 1101 N Briar Rd Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
39 N/G Stuart Ivey stuartivey@gmail.com 4600 N Tillotson Ave Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
40 Mrs Mary Anne McCaslin mccaslinma@att.net 5101 N Cornwall Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
41 Mrs. Sheryl Swingley sswingley@bsu.edu 3908 N. VIENNA WOODS DRIVE MUNCIE IN N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
42 N/G Kathleen Jacobi kjacobikarna@gmail.com 2300 W Bryden Rd Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
43 Dr. Molly Ferguson molly.e.ferguson@gmail.com 3400 W Twickingham Dr. Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
44 N/G Sabrina Anderson Sabrinaa1324@gmail.com 1909 W. Barcelona Dr., 14 Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
45 Ms LeAndra Goodpaster lgoodpaster14@gmail.com 1800 W Northfield Dr Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
46 Mr. Albert Cunliffe tcunliffe@comcast.net 2712 W. Wellington Dr. Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
47 Mrs Jamie Lupaschuk jlupaschuk@hotmail.com 3612 n royal oak dr Muncie N/G N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
48 Ms. Jensen Goodpaster jensen.goodpaster@gmail.com 1800 W. Northfield Drive Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
49 N/G Rebecca Cox rcox4812@comcast.net 2404 W. Sheffield Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
50 Mr. Randel Goodpaster red_sox_fan91093@yahoo.com 1800 W. Northfield Drive Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
51 N/G Shirl Jasman Beach38@msn.com 3708 N. Oakwood Avenue Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
52 Mrs Catherine Purtlebaugh clpurt57@gmail.com 4113 N Lancaster Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 View 6-Aug-18
53 Mr Peter Gitman peterj444@hotmail.com 2404 W. Sheffield Dr. Muncie MUNCIE Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
54 ms Diane Harty dharty11@gmail.com 3101 West Twickingham Drive Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
55 Mr. Andre Amerson baby_jordan45@hotmail.com 4520 N Tillotson Ave Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 6-Aug-18
56 Mrs. Rosie North hrweber404@gmail.com 2401 W Barcelona Dr Muncie IN, Delaware USA 47304 N/G 7-Aug-18
57 CouncilmanBrad Polk bpolkdist4@gmail.com 4104 n Manchester Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 7-Aug-18
58 Mr. Ron Purtlebaugh ron.purt@gmail.com 4113 Lancaster Drive Muncie USA N/G 47304 N/G 7-Aug-18
59 N/G Tiarra Burns tdburns1104@gmail.com 2405 w Sheffield dr Muncie In N/G 47304 N/G 7-Aug-18
60 N/G Christina Schussler cschussler@yahoo.com 3201 W Twickingham Dr Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 7-Aug-18
61 Mrs. Fran Nelson rbnelsons@att.net 3212 W Twickingham Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 View 7-Aug-18
62 N/G Teresa Pryor tmpryor11@gmail.com 3809 N LANCASTER DR Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 8-Aug-18
63 Mrs. Ashley Lauilefue ashley.lauilefue@gmail.com 4505 N Redding Rd Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 9-Aug-18
64 Ms. Penny Vore psvore88@hotmail.com 2404 bryden rd Muncie In USA 47304 N/G 9-Aug-18
65 N/G Judy Barber jbarber3286@sbcglobal.net 3315 n Pauline avenue Muncie Indiana USA 47304 View 9-Aug-18
66 N/G Kristina Howe kristina.howe1986@gmail.com 2300 w Purdue Ave Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 10-Aug-18
67 Mrs Gabriele Replogle gabriele.replogle@gmail.com 2608 W Lincolnshire Dr MUNCIE IN N/G 47304 N/G 10-Aug-18
68 N/G Scyleesa Parris scyleesaparris@hotmail.com 1909 w Sheffield dr Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 11-Aug-18
69 N/G Brandon Walters bm.walters@live.com 2405 w Woodbridge dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 11-Aug-18
70 mr cary miller cmille99@yahoo.com 1 idrathernot say muncie in USA 47304 N/G 13-Aug-18
71 N/G Ann Spotts asspotts@gmail.com 2701 W Purdue Ave Muncie IN N/G 47304-1328 View 13-Aug-18
72 N/G Thomas Spotts thspotts@gmail.com 2701 W. Purdue Ave. Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 14-Aug-18
73 Mrs. Shannon Butler Slbutler00@gmail.com 4516 N. Tillotson Ave Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 View 14-Aug-18
74 Mrs. Betty Peckinpaugh blpeckinpaugh@gmail.com 3205 W Riggin Rd Muncie Indiana USA 47304-1032 N/G 15-Aug-18
75 Mrs Kim Brown kimbrown1220@gmail.com 3101 W Riggin Rd Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 15-Aug-18
76 Ms Melissa Hill melishill@aol.com 5122 W Preakness Ct Muncie Delaware N/G 47304 N/G 15-Aug-18
77 N/G Kimberly Thornton kimmi34@gmail.com 2108 W Surrey Dr Muncie N/G N/G 47304 N/G 15-Aug-18
78 Mrs Megan Pipito meganpipito@hotmail.com 5001 N sollars dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 15-Aug-18
79 Mrs. Kira Zick kkbeemer@hotmail.com 3309 W Godman ave Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 15-Aug-18
80 Mrs. Jacquelyn Vegh jsvegh@gmail.com 4406 N Redding Rd Muncie IN N/G 47304 View 15-Aug-18
81 Mrs. Maria Friend mfriend715@gmail.com 2103 W Bryden Rd Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 19-Aug-18
82 Mr. Cory Friend cfriend2306@aim.com 2103 W Bryden Rd Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 19-Aug-18
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83 Ms Tamara Johnson tami.j363@gmail.com 4609 N Gishler Dr Muncie I USA 47304 N/G 19-Aug-18
84 N/G Ben Dean benthedean@gmail.com 2408 W Woodbridge Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 View 19-Aug-18
85 Mrs Miranda Coppernoll mlcoppernoll@gmail.com 5000 n Cornwall Drive Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 19-Aug-18
86 Mr Brandon Coppernoll bkcoppernoll@hotmail.com 5000 N Cornwall Dr. Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 19-Aug-18
87 N/G Kassy Patrick kassy.patrick@yahoo.com 4105 N. Tillotson Ave Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 19-Aug-18
88 Mrs. Lucinda Privett cindyprivett74@yahoo.com 2301 W. Sheffield Drive Muncie, Indiana Delaware Co USA 47304 View 19-Aug-18
89 N/G Shirley Daugherty shirley.daugherty45@gmail.com 3505 N VIENNA WOODS DR MUNCIE IN USA 47304 N/G 19-Aug-18
90 Mrs Ginger Thompson gingerthompson13@gmail.com 4405 N Redding Rd Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 20-Aug-18
91 Mrs Kanda Kramer kanda.kramer@yahoo.com 4511 N. TIllotson Ave. Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 21-Aug-18
92 N/G Yolanda Burden yburden1975@gmail.com 2800 west Wellington Dr Muncie Ind N/G 47304 N/G 21-Aug-18
93 Mrs. Alison Holding alilyncrow@gmail.com 2213 w Barcelona Drive Muncie Delaware USA 47304 N/G 21-Aug-18
94 Mr Dan Ridenour dan.ridenour@yahoo.com 207 N Winthrop Road Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
95 Mrs Lindsey Green lindsey4515@gmail.com 900 W North St Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
96 N/G Krista Swoboda kswo_rn@yahoo.com 2600 W. Royerton Road Muncie Indiana N/G 47303 N/G 22-Aug-18
97 Mr Richard Crist richarddcrist@gmail.com 4000 N Sheridan Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
98 Mrs Jackie Crist crist224@yahoo.com 4000 N Sheridan Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
99 Mrs. Jeanne Alexander jmha45@yahoo.com 4515 N. Tillotson Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
100 N/G Marnell Bishop imbishop@hotmail.com 2704 W. Beck Cir. Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-02
101 Mrs. Kathryn McCartney kmccartn@bsu.edu 2200 W. SURREY DR Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
102 MS Marsha Butler mkbutler39@gmail.com 1404 N Kimberly Ln Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
103 N/G Julie McGee 4j1amcgee@sbcglobal.net 1001 N. Oakden Road Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
104 N/G Michael Sullivan mesullivan@bsu.edu 2615 W. Purdue Ave. Muncie Delaware N/G 47304 View 22-Aug-18
105 Ms Adrienne Gruver adriennegruver@gmail.com 1020 W Warwick Rd Muncie IN USA 47304 View 22-Aug-18
106 Mrs Sharyll Martin sharyllem@yahoo.com 1300 N Wildwood Ln Muncie DELAWARE Co USA 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
107 N/G Tina Sulfridge mcbay13@hotmail.com 1910 W. Barcelona Dr Muncie IN N/G 47304 N/G 22-Aug-18
108 Ms Lindsey Cox leccox@gmail.com 4217 N Manchester Rd Muncie Indiana USA 47304 View 23-Aug-18
109 Ms Linda Mawhorr lmawhorr63@gmail.com 3012 w Twickingham dr Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 23-Aug-18
110 Mrs Ashley Boester-Dean Curlygirl81@gmail.com 2408 W Woodbridge Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 23-Aug-18
111 Mr Paul Butler prbutler00@yahoo.com 4516 n Tillotson ave Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 23-Aug-18
112 Mrs Emily Boltz mlesanders@gmail.com 2610 W Woodbridge Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 23-Aug-18
113 Ms Amber Wyne hooverbuckeyes14@gmail.com 4500 N Redding Rd Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 23-Aug-18
114 Mr. Craig Hampton champton4513@gmail.com 2204 Cambridge Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 24-Aug-18
115 N/G Denise Kelley kelley2cats@att.net 3209 W Woodbridge Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 24-Aug-18
116 N/G Emily Nickels enickels29@hotmail.com 1720 W Northfield Dr Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 24-Aug-18
117 Mrs Diane Wagner cdwagner765@gmail.com 2500 W Lincolnshire Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 24-Aug-18
118 Mr Richard Wagner rtwagner765@gmail.com 2500 W Lincolnshire Dr Muncie Indiana USA 47304 N/G 24-Aug-18
119 Mr Cody Thompson thompsn80@hotmail.com No Muncie N/G USA N/G N/G 24-Aug-18
120 N/G Carissa Holloway carissa.lynn.holloway@gmail.com 2609 W. Twickingham Dr. Muncie IN USA 47304 N/G 2-Aug
121 N/G Jason Conley conleyj@gmail.com 2800 W. Twickingham Dr. Muncke IN USA 47304 N/G 26-Aug-18
122 Mrs Shawna Jarrells scgeri1997@aol.com 4228 n Lancaster dr. Muncie In N/G 47304 N/G 26-Aug-18
123 N/G Jennifer Hess wishbone317@yahoo.com 2301 W. Audubon Dr. Muncie Indiana N/G 47304 N/G 28-Aug-18


